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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 15 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 13:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Stefanovic 11 Pirat, KG 2:44.97 262
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.38 42.50 150m: 2:04.90 42.52 200m: 2:44.97 40.07

2. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 2:50.74 236
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.81 43.27 150m: 2:08.03 46.22 200m: 2:50.74 42.71

3. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 2:53.79 224
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:27.29 45.39 150m: 2:10.61 43.32 200m: 2:53.79 43.18

4. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:07.08 180
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.61 49.23 150m: 2:21.59 48.98 200m: 3:07.08 45.49

5. Luka Zlatanov 12 Sveti Sava, PI 3:22.66 141
50m: 47.51 47.51 100m: 1:39.46 51.95 150m: 2:32.36 52.90 200m: 3:22.66 50.30

DSQ Ognjen Joksic 11 LAJK, LA

13 - 14 godina

1. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:23.76 396
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:10.21 36.43 150m: 1:47.62 37.41 200m: 2:23.76 36.14

2. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:24.26 392
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.48 36.56 150m: 1:48.38 37.90 200m: 2:24.26 35.88

3. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:24.62 389
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.55 37.32 150m: 1:48.34 38.79 200m: 2:24.62 36.28

4. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:30.32 346
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:11.79 37.42 150m: 1:50.97 39.18 200m: 2:30.32 39.35

5. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 2:33.65 324
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:54.98 1:18.95 200m: 2:33.65 38.67

6. Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 2:36.64 306
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.44 40.59 150m: 1:58.13 41.69 200m: 2:36.64 38.51

7. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.90 288
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:17.49 41.33 150m: 1:59.11 41.62 200m: 2:39.90 40.79

15 - 16 godina

1. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 2:09.17 546
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:03.27 32.33 150m: 1:36.21 32.94 200m: 2:09.17 32.96

2. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:16.49 463
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:05.30 33.91 150m: 1:40.61 35.31 200m: 2:16.49 35.88

3. Pavle Djekic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:22.34 408
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:09.17 35.98 200m: 2:22.34 1:13.17

4. Marko Todorovic 16 Niš 2005, NI 2:28.30 361
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.60 37.39 150m: 1:50.20 38.60 200m: 2:28.30 38.10
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 15, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back

17 - 18 godina

1. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:42.85 272
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.09 41.54 150m: 2:02.01 41.92 200m: 2:42.85 40.84

Otvoreno/Open

1. Viktor Dimitrijevic 16 Dubočica, LE 2:09.17 546
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:03.27 32.33 150m: 1:36.21 32.94 200m: 2:09.17 32.96

2. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:16.49 463
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:05.30 33.91 150m: 1:40.61 35.31 200m: 2:16.49 35.88

3. Pavle Djekic 15 Dubočica, LE 2:22.34 408
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:09.17 35.98 200m: 2:22.34 1:13.17

4. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 2:23.76 396
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:10.21 36.43 150m: 1:47.62 37.41 200m: 2:23.76 36.14

5. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:24.26 392
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.48 36.56 150m: 1:48.38 37.90 200m: 2:24.26 35.88

6. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:24.62 389
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.55 37.32 150m: 1:48.34 38.79 200m: 2:24.62 36.28

7. Marko Todorovic 16 Niš 2005, NI 2:28.30 361
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.60 37.39 150m: 1:50.20 38.60 200m: 2:28.30 38.10

8. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:30.32 346
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:11.79 37.42 150m: 1:50.97 39.18 200m: 2:30.32 39.35

9. Nemanja Denkovic 13 Crnica, PA 2:33.65 324
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:54.98 1:18.95 200m: 2:33.65 38.67

10. Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 2:36.64 306
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.44 40.59 150m: 1:58.13 41.69 200m: 2:36.64 38.51

11. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.90 288
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:17.49 41.33 150m: 1:59.11 41.62 200m: 2:39.90 40.79

12. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:42.85 272
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:20.09 41.54 150m: 2:02.01 41.92 200m: 2:42.85 40.84

13. Viktor Stefanovic 11 Pirat, KG 2:44.97 262
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.38 42.50 150m: 2:04.90 42.52 200m: 2:44.97 40.07

14. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 2:50.74 236
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.81 43.27 150m: 2:08.03 46.22 200m: 2:50.74 42.71

15. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 2:53.79 224
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:27.29 45.39 150m: 2:10.61 43.32 200m: 2:53.79 43.18

16. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 3:07.08 180
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.61 49.23 150m: 2:21.59 48.98 200m: 3:07.08 45.49

17. Luka Zlatanov 12 Sveti Sava, PI 3:22.66 141
50m: 47.51 47.51 100m: 1:39.46 51.95 150m: 2:32.36 52.90 200m: 3:22.66 50.30

DSQ Ognjen Joksic 11 LAJK, LA
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